South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 09:00:38 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0031 General Bill, By McConnell
A Bill to amend Sections 47-1-30 and 47-1-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties for abusing
horses and other animals, so as to increase these penalties.

12/03/84
12/03/84
01/09/85
01/09/85
02/12/85
03/14/85
03/14/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
04/02/85
04/10/85
05/16/85
01/30/86
02/04/86
02/04/86
02/05/86
02/05/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources

Introduced and read first time SJ-80

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-80
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-390
Amended SJ-885

Debate interrupted SJ-888

Amended SJ-915

Read second time SJ-916

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-916

Amended SJ-1252

Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-1457
Recalled from Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-2145
Debate interrupted SJ-384

Amended SJ-433

Read third time and sent to House SJ-434

Introduced and read first time HJ-494

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-494

Page 1 of 1



