May 17, 2024, 09:00:38 pm

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## S 0031 General Bill, By McConnell

A Bill to amend Sections 47-1-30 and 47-1-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties for abusing horses and other animals, so as to increase these penalties.

12/03/84	Senate	Prefiled
12/03/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources
01/09/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-80
01/09/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-80
02/12/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-390
03/14/85	Senate	Amended SJ-885
03/14/85	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-888
03/19/85	Senate	Amended SJ-915
03/19/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-916
03/19/85	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-916
04/02/85	Senate	Amended SJ-1252
04/10/85	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-1457
05/16/85	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-2145
01/30/86	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-384
02/04/86	Senate	Amended SJ-433
02/04/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-434
02/05/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-494
02/05/86	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-494